the Organisers.  

3.1.9. All registered teams shall be allotted a team coordinator who shall be their point of 

contact for the duration of the competition.  

https://forms.gle/pfBv5tsuxNYwfhft6

3.2. Registration Fee  

3.2.1. Teams shall make a payment of INR 3300/- (Three Thousand Three Hundred 

Rupees) to confirm their participation in the competition. 

3.2.2. The registration link can be accessed via this link: 

https://linktr.ee/VoxAnatolis2026 

3.2.3. The registration and payment of the fees for the memorial rounds is a prerequisite